Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

22.12.2025
23.12.2025
24.12.2025
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
27.12.2025
28.12.2025

29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025
01.01.2026
02.01.2026
03.01.2026
04.01.2026

7.30 = 17.30 Uhr

7.30 = 17.30 Uhr

7.30 - 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen — schéne Festtage!
geschlossen — schone Festtage!
7.30 - 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen

geschlossen

7.30 — 17.30 Uhr

7.30 — 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen — schéne Festtage!
geschlossen — schéne Festtage!
7.30 — 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen



