## \*\*\*\*

## UNSERE FESTTAGS-ÖFFNUNGSZEITEN 2025/2026

Montag	22.12.2025	7.30 – 17.30 Uhr
Dienstag	23.12.2025	7.30 – 17.30 Uhr
Mittwoch	24.12.2025	7.30 – 16.00 Uhr
Donnerstag	25.12.2025	geschlossen – <i>schöne Festtage!</i>
Freitag	26.12.2025	geschlossen – <i>schöne Festtage!</i>
Samstag	27.12.2025	7.30 – 16.00 Uhr
Sonntag	28.12.2025	geschlossen
Montag	29.12.2025	geschlossen
Dienstag	30.12.2025	7.30 – 17.30 Uhr
Mittwoch	31.12.2025	7.30 – 16.00 Uhr
Donnerstag	01.01.2026	geschlossen – <i>schöne Festtage!</i>
Freitag	02.01.2026	geschlossen – <i>schöne Festtage!</i>
Samstag	03.01.2026	7.30 – 16.00 Uhr